Matricula
506285
498966
506807
494853
506816
501654
486263
471303
477689
488364
506465
493329
491404
477201
475957
491679
506282
490401
504250
497283
494670
490381
506638
484715
496468
484706
506713
495873
506380
491321
474994
506842
487226
494087
500355
489605
491677
502112
506627
479978
506463
506789
493606
480099
505996
506796
506690

COMARCA DE TELEMACO BORBA PARANA

Nome

Adriana Calheiros Lamenha Cavalcante
ALEKSSANDER FERRARI

ALINE MACHADO EIRAS STOFELLA

ANA CAROLINE SALVALAJO DECHICHE
ANA CLAUDIA RODRIGUES THEODORO
ANA FLAVIA PRUDENCIO SPOSITO

Ana Maria Romao

ANA PAULA CAVALHEIRO

ANA PAULA SALVALAJO DECHICHE MARCAL
ANDERSON APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREA LEILANE DE SOUSA

ANNA CAROLINA MAFESSONI AGUILLERA
Aragéo Branco Filho

ARIADNE VINHA SEIXAS

ARTHUR EDUARDO OLIVEIRA

BARBARA ELIAS MARUCH DE CASTILHO MONTEIRO

BRENDA LOBATO LOPES

BRUNA DE CASSIA ALMEIDA

BRUNA MOREIRA DA MOTTA

CAMILA MIRANDOLA

CAROLINE AMARAL NUNES

Cidinéia Aparecida Machado

Claudia Caroline Gracioli De Oliveira
CORINA CAVALCANTI DE SALES
CRISTINA SILVA DA COSTA

Daniel dos Santos Trefzger de Mello
DANIELE DA SILVA PINHEIRO OLIVEIRA
Eduardo Pereira de Souza

EGLESTON GABRIEL ROSA LANZZARIN
ELIEZER ROSA DA SILVA

ELINEIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS

ELIS CRISTINA LIBERATO

ERIKA FERNANDES DA SILVA
ESTEFANY OCCHI RODRIGUES

EVELLIN GONCALVES MACIEL

FABIO RABELO FERREIRA

FELIPE AUGUSTO JOSE DA SILVA SARDINHA
FERNANDA ALBUQUERQUE CESAR
FERNANDA CONSORTE

FERNANDA MARUSSI

FLAVIA DA SILVA DA COSTA

FLAVIA MENEZES DAMASCENO
FRANCIELI CABRAL DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCINE MARA SOUZA VELOSO
FRANCISCO LEANDRO SOUSA DE LIMA
GABRIELA LOPES SANTOS,

GABRIELA VASCONCELLOS FERNANDES

Confirmado
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim



506384 GABRIELLA CAROLYNY FERREIRA DE SOUZA LASPRILLA Sim

497176  GEISIELI MARIANY BONINI Sim
506471 GREICIANE DO PRADO ABRAO Sim
496752 GUSTAVO DA SILVA REGIANE Sim
506418 HELENA MARIA CLEMENTE DE FREITAS Sim
506712 HELLEN CRISTINA DA SILVA MENDES Sim
506811 ISABELA LUJAN VICTORIO Sim
490293 isoldir Guedes Sim
487104  Jackson Roberto Guzzi Sim
506425 JEFFERSON ELIAS RIBEIRO Sim
486355  JESSICA JANE SOUZA Sim
506692 JOANA PRISCYLA CARVALHO VICTOR Sim
496725 JOSE IGOR MENON VILARINS Sim
486901 KAREN TIEMI UEMURA Sim
506806 KETLEN MAYARA BARBOSA Sim
506064 LAIS FRANCO RIBEIRO Sim
506824 LANIA MENDES PAULO Sim
506478 LARISSA SILVA DE ANDRADE Sim
506080 LEIA FRANCIELA SILVA CORREIA Sim
496893 LEONARDO JENSEN RIBEIRO Sim
503596 LEONARDO RANIERI LIMA MELO Sim
506480 Lorena Raggiotto Rocha Sim
506848 Luan Feliphe Maitan de Souza Sim
506459 MAIRA HELENA MICHELETTI GOMIDE Sim
471394 MARCELO SIKORA Sim
483577 MARIA EUGENIA GARCIA GONZALES Sim
483577 MARIA EUGENIA GARCIA GONZALES Sim
490908 Maria Gabriela Odebrecht Nassif Sim
473715 MARIANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS Sim
502134 MARIANA SILVA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA Sim
491033 MARIANNA DOS SANTOS PINA Sim
504607 MARINA SANTOS GONCALVES Sim
499659 MARISTELA ALESSANDRA ROSA Sim
504798 MARLI RIBEIRO BUENO Sim
472170 MILENA CLAUS RODRIGUES Sim
492322 MILENA TKATSCH Sim
487627 MILENA ZAMAI Sim
506599 MYRNA LAYLA TAVARES JOVINO Sim
503748 NAIANE DE AGUIAR Sim
506543 NATALIA BRUNA GONCGCALVES VIANA Sim
506335 NATALIA DE JESUS ANDRADE Sim
494132 NATALIA TORRESAN Sim
478211 Nubia de Jesus dos Santos Sim
474575 OLIVIA REGINA LANTALER COELHO Sim
500935 OSNI CANFILD FILHO Sim
506325 PAULO HENRIQUE ZAMBON FROES Sim
496527  PIERRE BENEVIDES DOS SANTOS Sim
506863 PRISCILA DAYANE PITANGA DE MELO Sim
506129 PRISCILA MOREIRA GOUVEIA Sim

504961 RENATA MARIA CANDIDO Sim



494639
506738
477084
506836
493968
506311
505050
506588
506719
506760
505994
506405
491871
505856
506820
506810
490061
505928
484525
506205
504994
506440

RODRIGO MOURA MELEKI
ROSILENE COSTA DA SILVA

Sabrina Quental Novais

SAMYRA ALEXIA CORREIA SANTANA LEMOQOS
Sandra Cristina Stulp

SARA ANDRESA CARDOSO MARINHO
SILVIO MANOEL DA SILVA JUNIOR

Sonia Elaine Coelho Borges

SUELEN CANELLA

SUZANA SANTOS DIAS

tamara andrade de s& dias

TAMIRES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

TANIA CAROLINA KOCHMANSCKY GOULART
THACIANNA SANTIAGO BAPTISTA SALIBA
THAIS DOS SANTOS COELHO DE MELO
THAISA RISSI FERNANDES
THALITA GREICE SILVA PAZ

VALDEMAR PINTO JUNIOR

VANIA TEIXEIRA CHEVONICA HENEBERG
WILLIAN HENRIQUE LUSTOSA

YAGO ROBERTO LOPES CORREIA LIMA
YASMIN FELINI TONDO

Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim



